Position

General Manager

Board Secretary

Human Resources Manager

Finance Director

Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep |

Other Positions Held Special District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

McKinleyville Community
Services District

Department

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Total Wages

$123,457

$55,771

$52,440

$48,672

$44,045

$36,818

$26,543

$26,474

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,208
$21,286
$27,725
$24,121
$27,045
$26,386

$21,259

$25,437



