Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$123,457	\$28,208
Board Secretary		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$55,771	\$21,286
Human Resources Manager		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$52,440	\$27,725
Finance Director		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$48,672	\$24,121
Customer Service Rep II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$44,045	\$27,045
Customer Service Rep II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$36,818	\$26,386
Customer Service Rep II		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$26,543	\$21,259
Customer Service Rep I		McKinleyville Community Services District	Admin	\$26,474	\$25,437